
「先得割引」運賃表（２月１日～２８日搭乗分） JAL

運賃適用日　： 2012/11/30

ﾀｲﾌﾟA ﾀｲﾌﾟB ﾀｲﾌﾟA ﾀｲﾌﾟB ﾀｲﾌﾟA ﾀｲﾌﾟB ﾀｲﾌﾟA ﾀｲﾌﾟB

東京（羽田）＝大阪（関西） 東京（羽田）発 JL177 28日前 9,600 57% 金土:9,800、日:9,400 --- --- --- 9,800 --- 9,800 --- 9,400 --- 9,400 ---
JL189 28日前 12,000 47% 木金:13,500、日:13,000 45日前 11,500 49% 木金:13,000、日:12,500 13,500 13,000 12,000 11,500 13,000 12,500 13,000 12,500

大阪（関西）発 JL172 28日前 12,000 47% 月:13,000、土日:11,000 45日前 11,500 49% 月:12,500、土日:10,500 12,000 11,500 --- --- 11,000 10,500 11,000 10,500
JL186 28日前 11,600 48% 金:11,800、土:9,400 --- --- --- 11,800 --- 9,400 --- 11,600 --- 11,600 ---

東京（羽田）＝北九州 東京（羽田）発 JL371 28日前 10,300 72% 金土:12,000 45日前 9,800 73% 金土:11,900 12,000 11,900 13,000 11,900 12,000 11,900 12,000 11,900
JL373 28日前 15,500 58% 金:16,500、日:14,000 45日前 12,300 66% 金土:13,300 16,500 13,300 16,500 13,300 14,000 12,300 14,000 12,300
JL375 28日前 14,500 60% 45日前 11,900 68% 金土:12,800 14,500 12,800 14,500 12,800 14,500 11,900 14,500 11,900
JL377 28日前 15,500 58% 金:16,500 45日前 12,800 65% 金日:13,800 16,500 13,800 15,500 12,800 15,500 13,800 17,500 15,500
JL379 28日前 15,500 58% 土:15,000 45日前 11,100 70% 金土日:12,100 15,500 12,100 15,000 12,100 15,500 12,100 15,500 12,100

北九州発 JL370 28日前 13,500 63% 金:14,500、日:12,500 45日前 11,900 68% 14,500 11,900 13,500 11,900 12,500 11,900 12,500 11,900
JL372 28日前 15,500 58% 日:13,500 45日前 12,800 65% 金土:13,800 15,500 13,800 17,500 15,500 13,500 12,800 13,500 12,800
JL374 28日前 14,000 62% 45日前 12,300 66% 14,000 12,300 14,000 13,800 14,000 12,300 14,000 12,300
JL376 28日前 14,000 62% 金:16,000、日:15,000 45日前 12,300 66% 金日:13,300 16,000 13,300 14,000 12,300 15,000 13,300 15,000 13,300
JL378 28日前 11,800 68% 金:15,000、土:12,500、日:13,500 45日前 11,100 70% 金土日:12,100 15,000 12,100 12,500 12,100 13,500 12,100 13,500 12,100

東京（羽田）＝熊本 東京（羽田）発 JL1801 28日前 11,600 68% 金:12,600、土:13,100 45日前 11,500 69% 金:12,500、土:13,000 12,600 12,500 13,200 13,100 10,100 10,000 10,100 10,000
JL1803 28日前 16,000 56% 45日前 14,000 62% 16,000 14,000 --- --- 16,000 14,000 16,000 14,000
JL1805 28日前 17,000 54% 45日前 15,000 59% 17,000 15,000 --- --- 17,000 15,000 17,000 15,000
JL1807 28日前 14,500 60% 金:16,500 45日前 12,700 65% 金:14,500 16,500 14,500 15,000 12,700 14,500 12,700 14,500 12,700
JL1809 28日前 14,500 60% 金:16,500、日:15,000 45日前 12,700 65% 金:14,500 16,500 14,500 15,000 12,700 15,000 12,700 15,000 12,700
JL1811 28日前 14,500 60% 金日:17,000 45日前 12,700 65% 金日:15,000 17,000 15,000 15,000 12,700 17,000 15,000 17,500 15,500
JL1813 28日前 14,500 60% 金日:17,500 45日前 12,700 65% 金日:15,500 17,500 15,500 15,000 12,700 17,500 15,500 17,500 15,500
JL1815 28日前 14,500 60% 金日:17,500 45日前 12,700 65% 金日:15,500 17,500 15,500 15,000 12,700 17,500 15,500 17,500 15,500

熊本発 JL1802 28日前 16,000 56% 日:14,500 45日前 14,000 62% 日:12,700 16,000 14,000 16,000 14,000 14,500 12,700 14,500 12,700
JL1804 28日前 16,500 55% 日:14,500 45日前 14,500 60% 日:12,700 16,500 14,500 16,500 14,500 14,500 12,700 14,500 12,700
JL1808 28日前 14,500 60% 金:15,000 45日前 12,700 65% 金:13,000 15,000 13,000 14,500 12,700 14,500 12,700 15,000 12,700
JL1810 28日前 14,500 60% 金:15,500、日:16,000 45日前 12,700 65% 金:13,000、日:14,000 15,000 13,000 14,500 12,700 16,000 14,000 16,000 14,000
JL1812 28日前 16,500 55% 45日前 14,500 60% 16,500 14,500 16,500 14,500 16,500 14,500 16,500 14,500
JL1814 28日前 17,000 54% 45日前 15,000 59% 17,000 15,000 17,000 15,000 17,000 15,000 --- ---
JL1816 28日前 17,000 54% 金:17,500 45日前 15,000 59% 金:15,500 17,000 15,000 17,000 15,000 17,000 15,000 --- ---
JL1818 28日前 14,500 60% 金:17,500、日:16,000 45日前 12,700 65% 金:15,500、日:14,000 17,500 15,500 14,500 12,700 16,000 14,000 19,000 15,500
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「先得割引」運賃表（３月１日～１４日搭乗分） JAL

運賃適用日　： 2012/11/30

東京（羽田）＝大阪（関西） 東京（羽田）発 JL177 28日前 9,600 57% 61% 金土:9,800、日:9,400 --- --- --- ---
JL189 28日前 12,000 47% 51% 木金:13,500、日:13,000 45日前 11,500 49% 53% 木金:13,000、日:12,500

大阪（関西）発 JL172 28日前 12,000 47% 51% 月:13,000、土日:11,000 45日前 11,500 49% 53% 月:12,500、土日:10,500
JL186 28日前 11,600 48% 53% 金:11,800、土:9,400 --- --- --- ---

東京（羽田）＝北九州 東京（羽田）発 JL371 28日前 11,300 69% 71% 金日:12,000、土:13,000 45日前 11,000 70% 72% 金土日:11,900
JL373 28日前 15,500 58% 60% 金:16,500、日:14,000 45日前 12,300 66% 68% 金土:13,300
JL375 28日前 14,500 60% 63% 45日前 11,900 68% 69% 金土:12,800
JL377 28日前 15,500 58% 60% 金:16,500 45日前 12,800 65% 67% 金日:13,800
JL379 28日前 15,500 58% 60% 土:15,000 45日前 11,100 70% 71% 金土日:12,100

北九州発 JL370 28日前 13,500 63% 65% 金:14,500、日:12,500 45日前 11,900 68% 69%
JL372 28日前 15,500 58% 60% 日:13,500 45日前 12,800 65% 67% 金土:13,800
JL374 28日前 14,000 62% 64% 45日前 12,300 66% 68%
JL376 28日前 14,000 62% 64% 金:16,000、日:15,000 45日前 12,300 66% 68% 金日:13,300
JL378 28日前 11,800 68% 70% 金:15,000、土:12,500、日:13,500 45日前 11,100 70% 71% 金土日:12,100

東京（羽田）＝熊本 東京（羽田）発 JL1801 28日前 11,600 68% 70% 金:12,600、土:13,100 45日前 11,500 69% 70% 金:12,500、土:13,000
JL1803 28日前 16,000 56% 59% 45日前 14,000 62% 64%
JL1805 28日前 17,000 54% 56% 45日前 15,000 59% 61%
JL1807 28日前 14,500 60% 63% 金:16,500 45日前 12,700 65% 67% 金:14,500
JL1809 28日前 14,500 60% 63% 金:16,500、日:15,000 45日前 12,700 65% 67% 金:14,500
JL1811 28日前 14,500 60% 63% 金日:17,000 45日前 12,700 65% 67% 金日:15,000
JL1813 28日前 14,500 60% 63% 金日:17,500 45日前 12,700 65% 67% 金日:15,500
JL1815 28日前 14,500 60% 63% 金日:17,500 45日前 12,700 65% 67% 金日:15,500

熊本発 JL1802 28日前 16,000 56% 59% 日:14,500 45日前 14,000 62% 64% 日:12,700
JL1804 28日前 16,500 55% 58% 日:14,500 45日前 14,500 60% 63% 日:12,700
JL1808 28日前 14,500 60% 63% 金:15,000 45日前 12,700 65% 67% 金:13,000
JL1810 28日前 14,500 60% 63% 金:15,500、日:16,000 45日前 12,700 65% 67% 金:13,000、日:14,000
JL1812 28日前 16,500 55% 58% 45日前 14,500 60% 63%
JL1814 28日前 17,000 54% 56% 45日前 15,000 59% 61%
JL1816 28日前 17,000 54% 56% 金:17,500 45日前 15,000 59% 61% 金:15,500
JL1818 28日前 14,500 60% 63% 金:17,500、日:16,000 45日前 12,700 65% 67% 金:15,500、日:14,000
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「先得割引」運賃表（３月１５日～３０日搭乗分） JAL

運賃適用日　： 2012/11/30

ﾀｲﾌﾟA ﾀｲﾌﾟB

東京（羽田）＝大阪（関西） 東京（羽田）発 JL177 28日前 9,600 61% 金土:9,800、日:9,400 --- --- --- 9,600 ---
JL189 28日前 13,000 47% 木金:14,500、日:14,000 45日前 12,500 49% 木金:14,000、日:13,500 13,000 12,500

大阪（関西）発 JL172 28日前 13,000 47% 月:14,000、土日:12,000 45日前 12,500 49% 月:13,500、土日:11,500 13,000 12,500
JL186 28日前 11,600 53% 金:11,800、土:9,400 --- --- --- 11,600 ---

東京（羽田）＝熊本 東京（羽田）発 JL1801 28日前 14,100 64% 45日前 14,000 64% 14,100 14,000
JL1803 28日前 19,000 51% 45日前 17,000 56% 19,000 17,000
JL1805 28日前 20,000 49% 45日前 18,000 54% 20,000 18,000
JL1807 28日前 17,500 55% 金:19,500 45日前 15,700 60% 金:17,500 17,500 15,700
JL1809 28日前 17,500 55% 金:19,500、日:18,000 45日前 15,700 60% 金:17,500 17,500 15,700
JL1811 28日前 17,500 55% 金日:20,000 45日前 15,700 60% 金日:18,000 17,500 15,700
JL1813 28日前 17,500 55% 金日:20,500 45日前 15,700 60% 金日:18,500 17,500 15,700
JL1815 28日前 17,500 55% 金日:20,500 45日前 15,700 60% 金日:18,500 17,500 15,700

熊本発 JL1802 28日前 19,000 51% 日:16,500 45日前 17,000 56% 日:14,700 19,000 17,000
JL1804 28日前 18,800 52% 土:19,500、日:16,500 45日前 16,800 57% 土:17,500、日:14,700 18,800 16,800
JL1808 28日前 17,500 55% 金:18,000 45日前 15,700 60% 金:16,000 17,500 15,700
JL1810 28日前 17,500 55% 金:18,000、日:19,000 45日前 15,700 60% 金:16,000、日:17,000 17,500 15,700
JL1812 28日前 19,500 50% 45日前 17,500 55% 19,500 17,500
JL1814 28日前 20,000 49% 45日前 18,000 54% 20,000 18,000
JL1816 28日前 20,000 49% 金:20,500 45日前 18,000 54% 金:18,500 20,000 18,000
JL1818 28日前 17,500 55% 金:20,500、日:19,000 45日前 15,700 60% 金:18,500、日:17,000 17,500 15,700
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「スーパー先得」運賃表（２月１日～２８日搭乗分） JAL

運賃適用日　： 2012/11/30
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東京（羽田）＝熊本 東京（羽田）発 JL1801 55日前 9,800 73% 9,800 13,000 9,800 9,800
JL1803 55日前 9,800 73% 金土:10,800 13,300 --- 13,300 13,300
JL1805 55日前 14,300 61% 14,300 --- 14,300 14,300
JL1807 55日前 12,000 67% 金:13,800 13,800 12,000 12,000 12,000
JL1809 55日前 12,000 67% 金:13,800 13,800 12,000 12,000 12,000
JL1811 55日前 10,800 71% 金日:14,300 14,300 12,000 14,300 14,700
JL1813 55日前 12,000 67% 金日:14,700 14,700 12,000 14,700 14,700
JL1815 55日前 12,000 67% 金日:14,700 14,700 12,000 14,700 14,700

熊本発 JL1802 55日前 13,300 64% 日:12,000 13,300 13,300 12,000 12,000
JL1804 55日前 13,800 62% 日:12,000 13,800 13,800 12,000 12,000
JL1808 55日前 9,800 73% 金:12,400、土:12,000 12,400 12,000 12,000 12,000
JL1810 55日前 12,000 67% 金:12,400、日:13,300 12,400 12,000 13,300 13,300
JL1812 55日前 13,800 62% 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
JL1814 55日前 14,300 61% 14,300 14,300 14,300 ---
JL1816 55日前 14,300 61% 金:14,700 14,300 14,300 14,300 ---
JL1818 55日前 9,800 73% 金:14,700、日:13,300 14,700 12,000 13,300 14,700
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「スーパー先得」運賃表（３月１日～３０日搭乗分） JAL

運賃適用日　： 2012/11/30

3/20

東京（羽田）＝熊本 東京（羽田）発 JL1801 55日前 9,800 73% 75% 13,000 67% 13,000
JL1803 55日前 9,800 73% 75% 金土:10,800 14,800 62% 14,800
JL1805 55日前 14,300 61% 63% 17,300 56% 17,300
JL1807 55日前 12,000 67% 69% 金:13,800 15,000 61% 金:16,800 15,000
JL1809 55日前 12,000 67% 69% 金:13,800 15,000 61% 金:16,800 15,000
JL1811 55日前 10,800 71% 72% 金日:14,300 15,000 61% 金日:17,300 15,000
JL1813 55日前 12,000 67% 69% 金日:14,700 15,000 61% 金日:17,700 15,000
JL1815 55日前 12,000 67% 69% 金日:14,700 15,000 61% 金日:17,700 15,000

熊本発 JL1802 55日前 13,300 64% 66% 日:12,000 16,300 58% 日:13,500 16,300
JL1804 55日前 13,800 62% 65% 日:12,000 16,000 59% 土:16,800、日:13,500 16,000
JL1808 55日前 9,800 73% 75% 金:12,400、土:12,000 15,000 61% 金:15,400 15,000
JL1810 55日前 12,000 67% 69% 金:12,400、日:13,300 15,000 61% 金:15,400、日:16,300 15,000
JL1812 55日前 13,800 62% 65% 16,800 57% 16,800
JL1814 55日前 14,300 61% 63% 17,300 56% 17,300
JL1816 55日前 14,300 61% 63% 金:14,700 17,300 56% 金:17,700 17,300
JL1818 55日前 9,800 73% 75% 金:14,700、日:13,300 14,800 62% 金:17,700、日:16,300 14,800
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